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Belfius Bank SA/NV
Place Charles Rogier 11 - 1210 Brussels
Tel. + 32 2 222 11 11 - www.belfius.be
RPM Brussels VAT BE 0403.201.185

Belfius Bank SA/NV – IBAN BE23 0529 0064 6991 – BIC GKCCBEBB – Insurance agent FSMA no. 019649 A

You can complete this document electronically, as well as save and print it off.
Document to be returned to: 

IBAN

BE 

Belfius EasyCard card number

Name of cardholder

q  Load/Unload :

q  Load an amount of   EUR

q  Unload an amount of   EUR

q  Fully unload

q  Transfer data to new card:

New card number 

The cardholder's details and any balance are moved to the new card upon transfer.

N.B.: balance and liquid funds must be equal.

Date 

Received and read

Signature of authorised
User in BelfiusWeb


	IBAN: 
	01: 
	02: 
	05: 
	04: Off
	06: 
	07: 
	SessionToday: 02/06/2021
	03: Off
	email1: ServicingPCB
	mail_belfius: 
	be: @belfius.be

	adresjes: [Belfius Bank, Place Charles Rogier 11 - 1210 Brussels, RT 28/02]


